50MM BASE SUPPORT WITH BALL-JOINT SWIVEL COUPLING
Base Diameter (a)
50mm (2")
Rod Projection (d)
59mm (2-3/8")
Part #
KCB-50-ANGLE-
ROD-BASE/SS
Overall Height (b)
22mm (7/8")
Threads (d)
M12
*Use as optional base
support for RC-10/SS and
RCF-10/SS rod fixings.
Finish
Natural Stainless
Steel
Load Limit
80kg (176lb)
*Subject to fixing
Screw Hole Dia.
6mm (15/64”)
b
a
c
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
ADJUSTABLE-ANGLE
SUSPENSIONS FROM
CEILING-TO-FLOOR,
CEILING-TO-WALL, OR
WALL-TO-WALL